
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 NOVEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE Dean Lewis1 ISL/UMA 4804002
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STAY

GLIMPSE OF US

DIE FOR YOU

CLARITY

BE ALRIGHT

SWAY MY WAY

THOUSAND MILES

BIG CITY LIFE

FEELING LIKE THE END

DANCE MONKEY

BEFORE THE DAY IS OVER

YUKON (INTERLUDE)

MISSING PIECE

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

BIG JET PLANE

DOWN UNDER

YOUNGBLOOD

HURTLESS

KHE SANH

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Joji

Joji

Vance Joy

Dean Lewis

R3hab & Amy Shark

The Kid Laroi

Luude & Mattafix

Joji

Tones and I

Joji

Joji

Vance Joy

AC/DC

Angus & Julia Stone

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

5 Seconds Of Summer

Dean Lewis

Cold Chisel
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30
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G0100046273026

US-WB1-22-01789

US-WB1-22-03732

9341004105928

6769790

G010004819793U

G0100047827088

AU-DCB-17-02119

US-WB1-22-03731

G010004106308O

US-WB1-22-03733

US-WB1-22-03738

9341004085282

AU-AP0-80-00047

6403665

9342977241156

6748358

4566760

AU-U74-11-00002

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




